ROS: Kidsliga - 1. Tell
Kreuzlingen, 30.11.2024

Wettkampf 9
30.11.2024 - 16:34

Knaben, 50m Ricken

9 Jahre
Rangliste

Punkte: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. RAMSER, Janis

2. LAUMANNS, Maxim

3. HELBER, Laurin

4. MAHI MOUSSA, Yakoub

5. WAFFLER, Nico

6. RECHSTEINER, Mark
disq. WINDLER, Elijah

Jg.
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

302 - Wand nicht beruhrt (Wende ...)

Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen
Scrh
Scsh
Scsh
Scsh
Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen
Scsh

Zeit
48.44
49.41
55.72
56.28

1:03.66
1:04.79
55.60

Pkt.

95
89
62
60
41
39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen
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